
 

Please see booking from for additional payments towards bus and entrance fees. 

Beverly  
Bosca 

 

07815 007 657 
07813 209 924 

 

 

W’nesday 27 June 
Dalmuir Park 

 

 

Thursday 28 June 

Soft Play 
 

 

Friday 29 June 
Victoria Park  

 

 

Monday 2 July 
 

Medieval art 
Kelvingrove 

Tuesday 3 July 

Ten Pin Bowling

 

W’nesday 4 July 

 
Swimming  

tbc 
 

Thursday 5 July 
Helensburgh  

 

  
 

Friday 6 July 
 

Scavenger Hunt 
 

 

Monday 9 July 
Peoples Palace 

Sand Park 

 

Tuesday 10 July 

Heads of Ayr 

9am departure 

 

W’nesday 11 July 

Largs 

 

 

Thursday 12 July 
Barshaw Park 

 

 

Friday 13 July 
 

HOLIDAY 

Monday 16 July 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
 

Tuesday 17 July 

Circus Skills 

 

W’nesday 18 July 
Five Sisters Zoo

 
9am departure 

 

Thursday 19 July 

Gorget Park 

 

Friday 20 July 

Canal Walk 
Stop for fuel at 

McDonalds 
 

Monday 23 July 

Adventure Golf 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 24 July 

Troon 
 

 

W’nesday 25 July 
Staff Themed 

Day 

Make a racing 

Car 

Smoothies 

Games 

 

 

Thursday 26 July  

Safari Park 
9 am departure

 
 

Friday 27 July 
Cunnigar Loop 
Woodland Park 

 

Monday 30 July 
 

Loch Lomond Shores 

Ball Games & BBQ 

Tuesday 31 July 
 

Almond Valley

 
9 am departure 

 

Wednesday 1 Aug 
 

Play Park  
& 

Pixel Day 
 
 
 

Thursday 2 Aug 

Science Centre 

 

 
 

 

Friday 3 Aug 

Staff 

Themed day 
Games + Art + 

Baking 

 

Monday 6 Aug 
Staff themed Day 

Magic Martin 
Craft with Winnie 
Outdoor Games 

 

Tuesday 7 Aug 

Summerlee 

 

 

Wednesday 8 Aug  

Soft Play 
 

 

Thursday 9 Aug 

Riverside 

Tall ship 

 

Friday 10 Aug 
 

Pizza 

making 

Monday 13 Aug 

Kelburn Castle

 
9 am departure 

 

Tuesday 14 Aug 
 

Cinema & Play 
park 

Subject to change 
if the weather is 
good, subject to 

change if the 
weather is not! 

 

Outings and 

activities were 

chosen by the 

children and 

based on 

feedback 

from previous 

playschemes 
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